THE DATASHEET OF
ADG5209FBRUZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
ADG5208F/ADG5209F
Fault Protection, −0.4 pC QINJ, 8:1/Dual 4:1 Multiplexers
Rev. B
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK

Dimensions shown in millimeters
Updated: July 05, 2023
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option
ADG5208FBCPZ-RL7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (4mm x 4mm) Reel, 1500 CP-16-17
ADG5208FBRUZ -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead TSSOP RU-16
ADG5208FBRUZ-RL7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead TSSOP Reel, 1000 RU-16
ADG5209FBCPZ-RL7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (4mm x 4mm) Reel, 1500 CP-16-17
ADG5209FBRUZ -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead TSSOP RU-16
ADG5209FBRUZ-RL7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead TSSOP Reel, 1000 RU-16
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Data Sheet ADG5208F/ADG5209F
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
©2015-2023 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887-2356, U.S.A.